

59ANEW1115 Q and A

1. Is this being recorded and will it be shared with the participants afterwards?
Answer: The presentation is not being recorded but the PowerPoint will be on DPAC website
2. What does 5% bid preference mean?
Answer: Adam Barsanti will look into this and give a clear answer
3. Will location of work be Statewide or only Sacramento (HQ)?
Answer: Sacramento
4. Who can we contact if we cannot find answers in due time?
Answer: Contact DPAC directly
5. Is this recomplete of 59A1115? or new Contract?
Answer: New Contract
6. How many consultants are currently working on the on-going contract?
Answer: One